Farnell Page 389 Date: 04-09-06 time:22:01
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

206259
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+ +
OSD1-5T. 548-716 582.00 502.00 478.00 – – – –
OSD5-5T. 548-728 714.00 710.00 676.00 – – – –
BPX65RT. 548-789 390.00 333.00 298.00 273.00 – –
AEPX65. 548-777 1,160.00 765.00 773.00 – – – –
1+ 10+ 25+ 50+
OSD15-5T. 548-730 1,143.00 1,064.00 992.00 835.00
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
BPW34 104-5425● 52.00 46.00 39.00 31.00 – –
BPW34-B 121-2739● 364.00 309.00 291.00 240.00 – –
BPW34-FA 121-2740● 62.00 54.00 51.00 42.00 – –
BPW34S 121-2745● 65.00 56.00 51.00 45.00 – –
BPW34FS 121-2747● 56.00 51.00 49.00 40.00 – –
BPW41N 104-5426● 53.00 47.00 40.00 32.00 – –
SFH213 121-2761● 46.00 40.00 34.00 28.00 – –
SFH213-FA 121-2763● 46.00 40.00 34.00 28.00 – –
SFH206K 121-2741● 80.00 68.00 64.00 53.00 – –
SFH203P 121-9691● 45.00 42.00 40.00 37.00 – –
SFH203PFA 121-2742● 71.00 60.00 57.00 47.00 – –
SFH203-FA 121-2743● 50.00 44.00 42.00 35.00 – –